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CHRISTIAN SIERPES PEREIRA
ELISA MORGADO RODRIGUEZ
ARON LORENZO GONZALEZ
NATI RIVAS IGLESIAS
MARA ROMEU VICENTE
SAMUEL CARRACEDO GOLDAR
CARLA RON CALVO
ARAUIA AL BACHERE
LARA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
INES GARCIA DE LA PENA
ZOE PRIETO CAMPOS
CARLA ROCHA BAUTISTA
LARA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ

CLASIFICACION CARREIRA SUBl4

S.A.TREGA-TOMINO
S.A.TREGA-TOMINO
CLUB CICLISTA ESTRADENSE
CLUB ATLETISMO CUNTIS
S.A.TREGA-TOMINO
CLUB ATLETISMO A ESTRADA
CLUB ATLETISMO A ESTRADA
CLUB ATLETISMO A ESTRADA
S.A.TREGA-TOMINO
CLUB ATLETISMO A ESTRADA
CLUB ATLETISMO A ESTRADA
S.A.TREGA-TOMINO
S.A.TREGA-TOMINO

EMESAORTS.ES

T.OFICIAL
05:41.57
05:49.40
05:55.79
05:57.76
06:04.04
06:20.82
06:26.85
06:32.29
06:36.18
06:36.50
07:13.63
07:20.33
07:49.70

RITMO
3:33
3:38
3:42
3:43
3:47
3:58
4:01
4:05
4:07
4:07
4:31
4:35
4:53

CATEGORIA
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
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